	Home | IC Distributors  | About Us | Contact Us
Location : Home  >  M > MOV-14D471K
	MOV-14D471K (Bourns Inc.)
		    Part Number:
            MOV-14D471K
		    Manufacturer:
            Bourns Inc.
		    Description:
            VARISTOR 423V 4.5KA DISC 14MM
		    Category:
            Circuit Protection
		    Family:
            TVS - Varistors, MOVs
		    Lifecycle:
            Active
		    RoHS:
            Lead free / RoHS Compliant
		Reference Price :
$ 0.25000 (This price is for reference only)
		 MOV-14D471K datasheet(pdf) download
        Request for Quote
        		Need Parts : 	 *	Need Q'ty : 	  *
	Mfg : 	 	Target Unit Price (us$) :
	Your Name : 	  *	Email : 	  *
	Tel : 	  *	Company Name :
	Message :
	    MOV-14D471K  distributors
	        Relate Part Number
AT-1620-TWT-12V-R PUI Audio, Inc.  BUZZER MAGN 12V 2.048KHZ PCB
TC-301-RB Bud Industries  CABINET ALUM 8.25X11.5X6" BLU
1404475 Phoenix Contact  SAC-5P-1.5-115/M CABLE
1419113 Phoenix Contact  CABLE 3POS
1555716 Phoenix Contact  CABLE 4POS
MDM-21PH004F ITT Cannon  MICRO 21POS PIN 24"
H5BBT-10112-R2 Hirose Electric Co Ltd  JUMPER-H2730TR/C2016R/H2730TR12"
H2AAG-10110-A4 Hirose Electric Co Ltd  JUMPER-H1503TR/A2015A/H1503TR10"
A-MCU-80010-APGRAY Assmann WSW Components  CABLE ASSY CAT5 RJ45 1M
3-219245-0 TE Connectivity  CA/ASSY,MP,8P,WHT,ENHCD,C5
H3CCS-2418M Assmann WSW Components  IDC CABLE - HKC24S/AE24M/HKC24S
AL-2001 Assmann WSW Components  CONNECTOR IVS DATA
1499686-4 TE Connectivity  AMPTRAC I/O 2MM CABLE 16POS 4FT
A1BXG-5036M TE Connectivity  IDC CABLE- ASR50G/ AE50M / X
C4408.25.08 General Cable/Carol Brand  2C/22 SBC BURGLAR CMX/CMR
01383.35T.01 General Cable/Carol Brand  10/3 SJOOW 300V-BLK-250' RL
C0974A.41.10 General Cable/Carol Brand  6 COND MACRO CABLE 22AWG 1000'RL
1553 BR005 Alpha Wire  HOOK-UP STRND 20AWG BROWN 100'
7054/19 RD001 Alpha Wire  HOOK-UP STRND 24AWG RED 1000'
MBHWSSE1-1-01 Essentra Components  WIRE SADDLE BLIND HOLE MICRO
SP2-3-C Panduit Corp  BRONZE SERV POST CONN #10 SOL-#
RNF-100-2-RD-STK TE Connectivity  HEAT SHRINK TUBING
MT1000-1/4-0-SP TE Connectivity  HEAT SHRINK TUBING
PCA13-K Panduit Corp  MKR WIRE CLIP ON B/W 300 PC
SM02W-K-T Panduit Corp  WIRE MARKER B/W .05-.12"250PC
644529-000 TE Connectivity  CABLE TERMINATION RG/U 174
1487DV2 Hammond Manufacturing  WIREWAY STNRD SWIVEL NIPPLE 6X6"
JTM-1-1RLS4R-31615-225S Sensata Technologies/Airpax  CIR BRKR MAG-HYDR LEVER
1170-21-10A E-T-A  CIR BRKR THRM 10A 28VDC
413-K34-N2-60A E-T-A  CIR BRKR THRM 60A 115VAC 28VDC
0LDC1000X Littelfuse Inc  FUSE CLASS L 1000A 600VAC/DC
80714000000 Littelfuse Inc  FUSE 300V IEC TL TE7 AMMO 4A
2049-12-BT1LF Bourns Inc.  SURGE ARRESTER GDT 120V AXIAL
SL03 22101 Ametherm  CURRNT LIMITER INRUSH 220 OHM 1A
16R250GU Littelfuse Inc  PTC RESETTABLE 16V 2.50A RADIAL
1.5KE51A-E3/73 Vishay Semiconductor Diodes Division  TVS DIODE 43.6VWM 70.1VC 1.5KE
1N6267A-E3/73 Vishay Semiconductor Diodes Division  TVS DIODE 5.8VWM 10.5VC 1.5KE
MAP5KE8.5CAE3 Microsemi HI-REL [MIL]  TVS DIODE 8.5VWM 14.4VC DO41
JANTXV1N6108A Microsemi HI-REL [MIL]  TVS DIODE 9.1VWM BPKG AXIAL
V18MLE0603T Littelfuse Inc  VARISTOR 22V 0603
	MOV-14D471K  keywords
	    	MOV-14D471K
	MOV-14D471K  Bourns Inc.
	MOV-14D471K  pdf
	MOV-14D471K  datasheet
	MOV-14D471K  price
	MOV-14D471K  distributor
	electronic components MOV-14D471K
	MOV-14D471K  Circuit Protection
	MOV-14D471K  TVS - Varistors, MOVs
	MOV-14D471K  VARISTOR 423V 4.5KA DISC 14MM
	MOV-14D471K
Copyright  © Find IC Datasheet 2007-2017 FICPDF.COM . All Rights Reserved .